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Motorcycle Lift Table Motorcycle Lift Table

Hydraulic Motorcycle Lift MC series
 Heavy duty design for professional applications.
 The lift is manufactured work both indoors and outdoors.
 Easily to lift by foot operated hydraulic pump.

 The operator’s safety is ensured by a overload valve and mechanical stopping devices that are always engaged, 
     both lifting and lowering can be stopped 
     at any position still keep the conditions of stability and safety unchanged.

Model  MC500 MC450 MC450D
Max. Capacity (kg) 500 450 450
Max. Platform Height (mm) 770 780 780
Min. Platform Height  (mm) 170 180 180
Platform Size (mm) 2200×700 2060×550 2200×680
Net Weight (kg) 193 120 138

MC500MC450

Hydraulic Motorcycle Lift TC series

TC450

TC500TC150

Electric Motorcycle/ATV Lift TE series

Model  TE500 TE680M TE680E
Max. Capacity (kg) 500 680 680
Max. Platform Height (mm) 800 830 830
Min. Platform Height  (mm) 170 180 180
Platform Size (mm) 2200×700 1950×1220 1950×1220
Net Weight (kg) 240 255 220

TE500

TE680ETE680M

Model  TC150 TC450 TC500
Max. Capacity (kg) 150 450 500
Max. Platform Height (mm) 1070 780 800
Min. Platform Height  (mm) 145 220 170
Platform Size (mm) 1400×470 1800×600 2200×700
Net Weight (kg) 100 140 235

 Heavy duty design for professional applications.
 Latest design of scissor structure ensures durablity and stability.
 This lift is equipped with a special machanical vice to block the dismounting 

     of the back wheel without being obliged to remove the lifting slide.
 High quality power pack made in Europe.

 Heavy duty design for professional applications.
 The lift is manufactured work both indoors and outdoors.
 Easily to lift by foot operated hydraulic pump.
 This lift is equipped with a slot on the loading platform that permits taking 

 The operator’s safety is ensured by a overload valve and mechanical stopping 
     devices that are always engaged, both lifting and lowering can be stopped at 
     any position still keepthe conditions of stability and safety unchanged.

Pneumatic Lift Table QN series
 Air pressure 0.6-0.7 mpa.

Model 
Capacity
Min. Height 
Max. Height 
Air Pressure
Platform Size 
Net Weight

 
(kg/lbs)

(mm/inch)
(mm/inch)

(Mpa)
(mm/inch)

(kg/lbs)

QN1000
1000/2200

230/9
840/33

0.7
1220×812 / 48×32

236/520

QN500
500/1100

230/9
840/33

0.7
1220×812 / 48×32

147/324


