Motorcycle Lift Table

Pneumatic Lift Table **QN** series

◆ Air pressure 0.6-0.7 mpa.





Model		QN500	QN1000
Capacity	(kg/lbs)	500/1100	1000/2200
Min. Height	(mm/inch)	230/9	230/9
Max. Height	(mm/inch)	840/33	840/33
Air Pressure	(Mpa)	0.7	0.7
Platform Size	(mm/inch)	1220×812 / 48×32	1220×812 / 48×32
Net Weight	(kg/lbs)	147/324	236/520

Hydraulic Motorcycle Lift **MC** series

- ◆ Heavy duty design for professional applications.
- ◆ The lift is manufactured work both indoors and outdoors.
- Easily to lift by foot operated hydraulic pump.
- ◆ This lift is equipped with a slot on the loading platform that permits taking the rear wheel off.
- ♦ The operator's safety is ensured by a overload valve and mechanical stopping devices that are always engaged, both lifting and lowering can be stopped

at any position still keep the conditions of stability and safety unchanged.





Model		MC500	MC450	MC450D
Max. Capacity	(kg)	500	450	450
Max. Platform Height	(mm)	770	780	780
Min. Platform Height	(mm)	170	180	180
Platform Size	(mm)	2200×700	2060×550	2200×680
Net Weight	(kg)	193	120	138

Hydraulic Motorcycle Lift *TC* series

- ◆ Heavy duty design for professional applications.
- ◆ The lift is manufactured work both indoors and outdoors.
- ◆ Easily to lift by foot operated hydraulic pump.
- ◆ This lift is equipped with a slot on the loading platform that permits taking the rear wheel off.
- ◆ The operator's safety is ensured by a overload valve and mechanical stopping devices that are always engaged, both lifting and lowering can be stopped at any position still keepthe conditions of stability and safety unchanged.









TC500

Model		TC150	TC450	TC500
Max. Capacity	(kg)	150	450	500
Max. Platform Height	(mm)	1070	780	800
Min. Platform Height	(mm)	145	220	170
Platform Size	(mm)	1400×470	1800×600	2200×700
Net Weight	(kg)	100	140	235

Electric Motorcycle/ATV Lift *TE* series

- ◆ Heavy duty design for professional applications.
- ◆ Latest design of scissor structure ensures durablity and stability.
- ◆ This lift is equipped with a special machanical vice to block the dismounting of the back wheel without being obliged to remove the lifting slide.
- ◆ High quality power pack made in Europe.







Model		TE500	TE680M	TE680E
Max. Capacity	(kg)	500	680	680
Max. Platform Height	(mm)	800	830	830
Min. Platform Height	(mm)	170	180	180
Platform Size	(mm)	2200×700	1950×1220	1950×1220
Net Weight	(kg)	240	255	220

129